$355,000 - 23749 W Grove Street, Buckeye

MLS® #6875844

$355,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,569 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

RIATA WEST UNIT 2, Buckeye, AZ

Discover the joy of owning this charming
single-level home with a 2-car garage! Inside,
the inviting great room with sliding glass doors
provides easy access to the back patio,
seamlessly blending indoor-outdoor living.
Vaulted ceilings amplify the spacious feel,
while tile flooring, abundant natural light,
ceiling fans, and neutral palette add to the
house's warmth and style. The kitchen comes
with track lighting, stainless steel appliances,
guartz counters, tile backsplash, a pantry, and
a two-tier breakfast bar. Relax and unwind in
the sizable primary bedroom, offering plush
carpet, a private bathroom with dual sinks, and
a walk-in closet to keep everything organized.
In the large backyard, you will find a covered
patio and a play area. Hurry! This amazing
deal won't last long!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® # 6875844

Price $355,000 e
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,569

Acres 0.13

Year Built 2008

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style
Status

Santa Barbara/Tuscan
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction

23749 W Grove Street
RIATA WEST UNIT 2
Buckeye

Maricopa

AZ

85326

Biking/Walking Path

APS

2

Garage Door Opener, Direct Access
2

None

High Speed Internet, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, No Interior Steps,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Electric

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)
None

1

Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone Back, Synthetic Grass Back
Dual Pane

Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Listing Details

Buckeye Union High School District
Buckeye Elementary School
Buckeye Elementary School
Buckeye Union High School



Listing Office Long Realty Unlimited

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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